157

Arin

Balhuma

CONST
RUCTI
ON OF
ROAD
FROM
PLAY
FIELD
TO
SURBH
AL

Rural
Connecti
vity

1.80

1.20

3.00

841

158

Arin

Balhuma

DEVEL
OPMEN
T OF
PLAY
FIELD
PH 2
AT
MIRPO

Land
Develop
ment

3.00

2.00

5.00

1402

159

Arin

Balhuma

DEVEL
OPMEN
T OF
RURAL
PARK
PH 2
AT
MIRPO

Land
Develop
ment

3.00

2.00

5.00

1402

160

Arin

Balhuma

CONST
RUCTI
ON OF
PATH
FROM
MAIN
ROAD
TO
HOUSE
OF GH.
QADIR
MIR

Rural
Connecti
vity

1.20

0.80

2.00

561




161

Arin

Balhuma

CONST
RUCTI
ON OF
DRAIN
WITH
PATH
FROM
MAIN
ROAD
TO
KAMDA
R
MALIK

Rural
Connecti
vity

1.20

0.80

2.00

561

162

Arin

Balhuma

CONST
RUCTI
ON OF
ROAD
FROM
ZIYART
H
SHREE
FTO
PALKA
R

Rural
Connecti
vity

3.00

2.00

5.00

1402

163

Arin

Balhuma

CONST
RUCTI
ON OF
LINK
PATH
WITH
P/WALL
FROM
BASHIR
LONE
TO
KAMAL
LONE

Rural
Connecti
vity

1.80

1.20

3.00

841




164

Arin

Balhuma

FILLIN
G OF
GRAVE
YARD
CHOPA
N
MOHAL
LA
WITH
P/WALL

Land
Develop
ment

1.80

1.20

3.00

841

165

Arin

Balhuma

FILLIN
G OF
GRAVE
YARD
BALHU
MA
WITH
P/WALL

Land
Develop
ment

1.80

1.20

3.00

841

166

Arin

Balhuma

FILLIN
G OF
ZIYART
H
SHREE
F AB.
REHMA
N
KUMAR

Land
Develop
ment

0.60

0.40

1.00

280

167

Arin

Balhuma

CONST
RUCTI
ON OF
ROAD
FROM
WARK
HUL

TO
SHEIKH
SAHIB

Rural
Connecti
vity

1.80

1.20

3.00

841




168

Arin

Balhuma

CONST
RUCTI
ON OF
ROAD
FROM
MAIN
ROAD
TO
ASTAN
DARWA
ISH
SAHIB

Rural
Connecti
vity

1.80

1.20

3.00

841

169

Arin

Balhuma

CONST
RUCTI
ON OF
ROAD
FROM
GH.
NABI
MIR
TO
KHALI
L MIR

Rural
Connecti
vity

1.80

1.20

3.00

841

170

Arin

Balhuma

CONST
RUCTI
ON OF
ROAD
FROM
DARWA
ISH
SAHIB
TO
MALIK
HPORA

Rural
Connecti
vity

1.80

1.20

3.00

841




171

Arin

Balhuma

IMP OF
IRRIGA
TION
KHUL
FROM
GORIW
ANTO
L/O
REYAZ
AH.
MIR

Micro
Irrigatio
n

2.40

1.60

4.00

1121

172

Arin

Balhuma

CONST
RUCTI
ON OF
DRAIN
FROM
HOUSE
OF
SHABA
N DAR
TO
HOUSE
OF
BASHIR
MIR

Micro
Irrigatio
n

1.80

1.20

3.00

841

173

Arin

Balhuma

CONST
RUCTI
ON OF
ROAD
FROM
MOHD.
IQBAL
MIR
TO
MALIK
HPORA

Rural
Connecti
vity

1.80

1.20

3.00

841




174

Arin

Balhuma

FILLIN
G OF
GRAVE
YARD
AT
MALIK
PORA,
MIRPO
RA

Land
Develop
ment

1.80

1.20

3.00

841

175

Arin

Balhuma

CONST
RUCTI
ON OF
ROAD
FROM
L/O
AFZAL
CHOPA
NTO
PEERB
Y PH 2

Rural
Connecti
vity

2.40

1.60

4.00

1121

176

Arin

Balhuma

CONST
RUCTI
ON OF
IRRIGA
TION
KHUL
FROM
PALKA
RTO
BAGHD
AGH

Micro
Irrigatio
n

2.40

1.60

4.00

1121




177

Arin

Balhuma

CONST
RUCTI
ON OF
MICRO
IRRIGA
TION
EARTH
ERN
DRAIN
FROM
L/O
RASOO
L
MALIK
TO
WARK
HUL

Micro
Irrigatio
n

2.40

1.60

4.00

1121

178

Arin

Balhuma

CONST
RUCTI
ON OF
EARTH
ERN
DRAIN
FROM
LINK
ROAD
L/O
BASHIR
AH.
WANI

Micro
Irrigatio
n

2.40

1.60

4.00

1121




179

Arin

Balhuma

CONST
RUCTI
ON OF
ROAD
FROM
NEW
BRIDGE
TO
SHOKB
ABA
ALONG
SIDE
ARIN
NALLA
H

Rural
Connecti
vity

6.00

4.00

10.00

2804

180

Arin

Balhuma

Filling
of
Janazga
h
Balhuma
ward

no 05

Land
Develop
ment

1.20

0.80

2.00

561

181

Arin

Balhuma

Palkar
road
phase ---
--3rd

Rural
Connecti
vity

2.40

1.60

4.00

1121

182

Arin

Balhuma

Play
field
Cratebu
nd for
protectio
n

Land
Develop
ment

1.80

1.20

3.00

841




